
Show #22468: The Challenge Futurity (10/27/2023-10/28/2023)

311. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 14  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 735 Good Vibess Patrick Flaherty 151.00 Olivia Pakula$910.32

2 60 Gunners Trashy Star Gennaro Lendi 149.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$715.25

3 933 Ima Paleface Andrea Fappani 148.00 Jennifer Hardy$552.70

4 66 Shes Smart Spooks Linde Von Koeding 146.50 Helga Noegel$325.12

5 941 Bobby Shazzam Kari Klingenberg 146.00 Nancy Brugato$292.60

6T 34 O Gee Whiz Daphne Foran 145.00 Gail Hutcherson$227.58

6T 36 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 145.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$227.58

8 951 Certified Copy Gabriel Borges 144.00 Sandy Vargo

9 797 Pale Moonlight Gabriel Borges 141.50 Francesca Sternberg

10T 62 Gunners Half Moon Gennaro Lendi 140.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

10T 16 Notjustanothergunner Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 140.50 Erica Omlin

10T 267 Fseven Hot Chic Tracer S Gilson 140.50 Blair Moffett

13 729 Shes Reddy To Go Patrick Flaherty 140.00 Laura Schwartz

312. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 735 Good Vibess Patrick Flaherty 151.00 Olivia Pakula$1003.89

2 948 Sippin On Ice Daniel Schloemer 149.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$690.17

3T 66 Shes Smart Spooks Linde Von Koeding 146.50 Helga Noegel$454.89

3T 92 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 146.50 Isabelle Ord$454.89

5 941 Bobby Shazzam Kari Klingenberg 146.00 Nancy Brugato$282.34

6T 34 O Gee Whiz Daphne Foran 145.00 Gail Hutcherson$125.49

6T 36 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 145.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$125.49

8T 16 Notjustanothergunner Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 140.50 Erica Omlin

8T 267 Fseven Hot Chic Tracer S Gilson 140.50 Blair Moffett

8T 970 Annies Voodoo Dr Haley Franc 140.50 Frederick R Christen

11 729 Shes Reddy To Go Patrick Flaherty 140.00 Laura Schwartz

12 45 TR Close To Perfect Trent A Gamble 137.50 Teton Ridge

313. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 735 Good Vibess Patrick Flaherty 151.00 Olivia Pakula$1040.79

2 948 Sippin On Ice Daniel Schloemer 149.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$707.74

3 65 Wimpys Smokin Gunn Genni Lazzarini 147.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$499.58

4T 66 Shes Smart Spooks Linde Von Koeding 146.50 Helga Noegel$364.28

4T 92 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 146.50 Isabelle Ord$364.28

6 909 Nuf Of This Alexis Correa 146.00 Lindsey E Spencer$291.42

7T 34 O Gee Whiz Daphne Foran 145.00 Gail Hutcherson$228.97

7T 36 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 145.00 Bosque Ranch Performance$228.97

9 64 Showgirl Smoking Gun Genni Lazzarini 141.50 Grey Stone Ranch$166.53

10 970 Annies Voodoo Dr Haley Franc 140.50 Frederick R Christen$145.71

11T 938 We Got The Smarts Craig Cowley 140.00 Mary Manion$62.45

11T 729 Shes Reddy To Go Patrick Flaherty 140.00 Laura Schwartz$62.45

13T 70 Hemi Runs On Whizkey Lindsay Jerome 137.50 Lindsay Jerome

13T 953 Customized Luis Torres 137.50 Kathy Page

13T 45 TR Close To Perfect Trent A Gamble 137.50 Teton Ridge



Show #22468: The Challenge Futurity (10/27/2023-10/28/2023)

16 922 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 135.50 Secret Hills Ranch

17 955 Shootin In Hollywood Luis Torres 134.50 Francisco Pena

18 919 Gunna Slide Smart Allison Kelley 129.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

19 97 Magnums Frozenremedy Brad Wehde 129.00 Linda Hopmann

314. NRHA 2325F: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 65 Wimpys Smokin Gunn Genni Lazzarini 147.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$451.57

2 92 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 146.50 Isabelle Ord$354.81

3 909 Nuf Of This Alexis Correa 146.00 Lindsey E Spencer$274.17

4 64 Showgirl Smoking Gun Genni Lazzarini 141.50 Grey Stone Ranch$161.28

5 938 We Got The Smarts Craig Cowley 140.00 Mary Manion$145.15

6T 70 Hemi Runs On Whizkey Lindsay Jerome 137.50 Lindsay Jerome$75.26

6T 953 Customized Luis Torres 137.50 Kathy Page$75.26

6T 45 TR Close To Perfect Trent A Gamble 137.50 Teton Ridge$75.26

9 922 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 135.50 Secret Hills Ranch

10 955 Shootin In Hollywood Luis Torres 134.50 Francisco Pena

11 919 Gunna Slide Smart Allison Kelley 129.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

12 97 Magnums Frozenremedy Brad Wehde 129.00 Linda Hopmann


